Peach State Championship Team Results

Place Team /Racer
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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Walton High School
Jackson County High

White County High School
Allatoona High School
Buford High School
Campbell High School
Barrow Arts & Science Academy
Cherokee Bluff High School
Roswell High School
Jefferson High School
Oconee High/Middle
Cherokee High School
Decatur High School
Woodstock High School
Northgate High School
North Cobb Christian School
Lumpkin County High School
Milton High School

Harrison High School
Creekview High School
North Oconee High School
Pope High School

North Gwinnett High School
North Paulding High School
Hillgrove High School

North Cobb High School
Etowah High School

North Forsyth High School

Division |

Points
2165.00

1990.00
1984.00
1915.00
1862.00
1824.00
1814.00
1787.00
1656.00
1623.00
1609.00
1609.00
1599.00
1551.00
1484.00
1477.00
1432.00
1431.00
1378.00
1361.00
1347.00
1267.00
1261.00
1253.00
1252.00
1229.00
1194.00
1156.00
1133.00
1114.00
1064.00
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

GMC Prep

Pace Academy

Winder Barrow High School
Forsyth Central HS
Sequoyah High School
Midtown High School

East Forsyth High School
Riverwood High School
Cottage School

Wheeler High School
Johnson Ferry Christian
Fannin County High School
North Hall High School
Titan MTB - Blessed Trinity
Marietta High School
Lanier Christian Academy

Chestatee High School

Division |

Points
1054.00

1049.00
1024.00
989.00
979.00
949.00
810.00
667.00
547.00
519.00
512.00
496.00
460.00
441.00
388.00
365.00
360.00
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Yonah Composite

Chattahoochee Grippers Composite

Southside Trail Riders Comp
Columbus Composite
Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Forsyth Composite
Allatoona Creek Composite
Grayson Composite
Blankets Creek Homeschool
North Fulton Composite

Red Clay Composite
Cohutta Composite

Big Creek Composite
Augusta Composite

North Dekalb Composite
Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Rome Composite

Line Creek Shredders

Sope Creek Composite - OTP
Prima Tappa

Bearings Composite

Fannin Composite

Oconee Composite

Paulding Composite

West Gwinnett Composite
Dawson County Composite
Sope Creek Composite - ITP
Habersham Composite

Blankets Creek Comp

Division Il

Points
1948.00

1909.00
1878.00
1854.00
1639.00
1606.00
1529.00
1497.00
1445.00
1408.00
1381.00
1210.00
1180.00
1169.00
1161.00
1122.00
1120.00
1079.00
1006.00
905.00
838.00
762.00
700.00
686.00
651.00
569.00
472.00
454.00
265.00
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