## Peach State Championship Team Results

### Division I

<u>Place</u> 1	<u>Team / Racer</u> Mill Creek High School	<u>Points</u> 2165.00
2	Denmark High School	1990.00
3	Trojan Mtn Bike Team	1984.00
4	Walton High School	1915.00
5	Jackson County High	1862.00
6	White County High School	1824.00
7	Allatoona High School	1814.00
8	Buford High School	1787.00
9	Campbell High School	1656.00
10	Barrow Arts & Science Academy	1623.00
11	Cherokee Bluff High School	1609.00
11	Roswell High School	1609.00
13	Jefferson High School	1599.00
14	Oconee High/Middle	1551.00
15	Cherokee High School	1484.00
16	Decatur High School	1477.00
17	Woodstock High School	1432.00
18	Northgate High School	1431.00
19	North Cobb Christian School	1378.00
20	Lumpkin County High School	1361.00
21	Milton High School	1347.00
22	Harrison High School	1267.00
23	Creekview High School	1261.00
24	North Oconee High School	1253.00
25	Pope High School	1252.00
26	North Gwinnett High School	1229.00
27	North Paulding High School	1194.00
28	Hillgrove High School	1156.00
29	North Cobb High School	1133.00
30	Etowah High School	1114.00
31	North Forsyth High School	1064.00

# Peach State Championship Team Results

## Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	Points
32	GMC Prep	1054.00
33	Pace Academy	1049.00
34	Winder Barrow High School	1024.00
35	Forsyth Central HS	989.00
36	Sequoyah High School	979.00
37	Midtown High School	949.00
38	East Forsyth High School	810.00
39	Riverwood High School	667.00
40	Cottage School	547.00
41	Wheeler High School	519.00
42	Johnson Ferry Christian	512.00
43	Fannin County High School	496.00
44	North Hall High School	460.00
45	Titan MTB - Blessed Trinity	441.00
46	Marietta High School	388.00
47	Lanier Christian Academy	365.00
48	Chestatee High School	360.00

## Peach State Championship Team Results

## Division II

<u>Place</u> 1	<u>Team / Racer</u> Yonah Composite	<u>Points</u> 1948.00
2	Chattahoochee Grippers Composite	1909.00
3	Southside Trail Riders Comp	1878.00
4	Columbus Composite	1854.00
5	Gilmer Cartecay Composite	1639.00
6	Forsyth Composite	1606.00
7	Allatoona Creek Composite	1529.00
8	Grayson Composite	1497.00
9	Blankets Creek Homeschool	1445.00
10	North Fulton Composite	1408.00
11	Red Clay Composite	1381.00
12	Cohutta Composite	1210.00
13	Big Creek Composite	1180.00
14	Augusta Composite	1169.00
15	North Dekalb Composite	1161.00
16	Savannah Trail Mix Composite	1122.00
17	Rome Composite	1120.00
18	Line Creek Shredders	1079.00
19	Sope Creek Composite - OTP	1006.00
20	Prima Tappa	905.00
21	Bearings Composite	838.00
22	Fannin Composite	762.00
23	Oconee Composite	700.00
24	Paulding Composite	686.00
25	West Gwinnett Composite	651.00
26	Dawson County Composite	569.00
27	Sope Creek Composite - ITP	472.00
28	Habersham Composite	454.00
29	Blankets Creek Comp	265.00